
2025 DCSD GOLF SCHEDULE 
 

DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

11-Feb Tuesday Druid Hills/Tucker  Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

12-Feb Wednesday Arabia Mountain/Tucker Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

12-Feb Wednesday Chamblee/North Spring Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

12-Feb Wednesday Druid Hills/Tucker  Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

13-Feb Thursday Clarkston Charlie Yates 4:00PM 

13-Feb Thursday Druid Hills/Drew Charter/West Lake Charlie Yates 4:00PM 

13-Feb Thursday Stone Mountain/Arabia Mountain Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

22-Feb Saturday Lady Packer Invitational-Dunwoody Sunset Golf GC 4:00PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Arabia Mountain/Southwest DeKalb Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Chamblee/Lithonia Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Lakeside/Lithonia Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Druid Hills/Stephenson Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

26-Feb Wednesday Lakeside/Chamblee/Collins Hills Heritage Links 4:00PM 

26-Feb Wednesday Lithonia/Stephenson Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

26-Feb Wednesday Arabia Mountain/Stone Mountain/Druid Hills Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

27-Feb Thursday Arabia Mountain/Drew Charter Charlie Yates 4:00PM 

27-Feb Thursday Miller Grove/Lithonia/Stephenson Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

27-Feb Thursday McNair/Stephenson Southland GC 4:00PM 

27-Feb Thursday Southwest DeKalb/Southwest Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

1-Mar Saturday Trojan Spring Swing-Dunwoody Fairfield Planation 4:00PM 

4-Mar Tuesday Dunwoody-Michael Deim Invitational Crystal Falls GC 4:00PM 

4-Mar Tuesday Arabia Mountain/Lithonia/Druid Hills Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

4-Mar Tuesday Columbia/Lakeside/ Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

4-Mar Tuesday Southwest DeKalb  Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

5-Mar Wednesday Lakeside/Centennial/Tucker Heritage Links 4:00PM 

5-Mar Wednesday Miller Grove/Druid Hills/Clarkston Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

5-Mar Wednesday Chamblee/Tucker Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Southwest DeKalb Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Stone Mountain/Tucker Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Druid Hills/Stephenson Southland GC 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Arabia Mountain/Lakeside/Redan/McNair Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Columbia/Arabia Mountain Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

8-Mar Thursday Dunwoody-Oconee County Invitational Lane Creek GC 4:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Dunwoody/Alpharetta Golf Club of Georgia 4:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Arabia Mountain/Southwest DeKalb Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Lakeside/Stone Mountain Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Tucker/Stephenson Southland GC 4:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Druid Hills/Decatur/McNair Stone Mountain 4:00PM 
  



DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

12-Mar Wednesday Arabia Mountain/Dunwoody/Lakeside Heritage Links 4:00PM 

12-Mar Wednesday Lithonia/Stephenson Southland GC 4:00PM 

12-Mar Wednesday Chamblee/Tucker/Duluth Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

13-Mar Thursday McNair/Drew Charter East Lake GC 4:00PM 

13-Mar Thursday Dunwoody-Buford Baseball Lanier Island GC 4:00PM 

13-Mar Thursday Lakeside/Redan Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

13-Mar Thursday Druid Hills/Tucker /Stone Mountain Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

15-Mar Saturday Dunwoody-Alexander Invitational Mirror Lake GC 4:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Chamblee/Druid Hills Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Tucker/Chamblee Stone Mountain 4:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Dunwoody/Cambridge White Colums GC 4:00PM 

19-Mar Wednesday Stone Mountain/Konos/Landmark Canongate 4:00PM 

19-Mar Wednesday Redan/Stephenson Southland GC 4:00PM 

19-Mar Wednesday Dunwoody/Lakeside/Chamblee Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

19-Mar Wednesday McNair/Southwest DeKalb Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday Lithonia/South Atlanta Browns Mill GC 4:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday Druid Hills-Lady Granger Invitational Highland Country Club 4:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday Miller Grove/Columbia/Stone Mountain Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday Southwest DeKalb Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday 

Stone Mountain/Lakeside/Arabia 

Mountain/Atlanta Public Schools Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

22-Mar Saturday Dunwoody-Lady Warrior Spring Swing Apple Mountain GC 4:00PM 

24-Mar Monday Dunwoody/Alpharetta/Cambridge 

Dunwoody Country 

Club 4:00PM 

24-Mar Monday Chamblee/Decatur Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

25-Mar Tuesday Lakeside/Alpharetta Golf Club of Georgia 4:00PM 

25-Mar Tuesday Dunwoody Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

25-Mar Tuesday Arabia Mountain/Drew Charter/McNair Sugar Creek 4:00PM 

26-Mar Wednesday Chamblee/Lakeside/Lithonia Heritage Links 4:00PM 

26-Mar Wednesday Dunwoody-Alexander Invitational Mirror Lake GC 4:00PM 

26-Mar Wednesday Miller Grove/Stephenson/Redan Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

26-Mar Wednesday Druid Hills/Tucker/Clarkston Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

27-Mar Thursday Columbia/Lakeside Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

27-Mar Thursday Southwest DeKalb Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

27-Mar Thursday Druid Hills/Tuckers Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

27-Mar Thursday Dunwoody-Parkview Invitational Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

28-Mar Friday 

Dunwoody-6th Annual GHSA Boys 

Invitational Oak Mountain GC TBA 
  



DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

29-Mar Saturday 

Dunwoody-6th Annual GHSA Boys 

Invitational Oak Mountain GC TBA 

29-Mar Saturday Clarkston-Red Devil Invitational Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

29-Mar Saturday Druid Hills-Red Devil Invitational Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

29-Mar Saturday Lakeside-Red Devil Invitational Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

1-Apr Monday 

Dunwoody-6th Annual GHSA Boys 

Invitational TBA TBA 

1-Apr Monday Stone Mountain/Konos/Landmark Flat Creek 4:00PM 

2-Apr Tuesday Various Schools-County Championship Stone Mountain GC TBA 

15-Apr Tuesday Lakeside/Redan/McNair Mystery Valley 4:00PM 

17-Apr Thursday Lithonia/South Atlanta Browns Mill GC 4:00PM 

17-Apr Thursday 

Druid Hills/Arabia Mountain (B)-Grainer 

Classic Invitational Highland Country Club 4:00PM 

17-Apr Thursday 

Druid Hills/Arabia Mountain (G)-Grainer 

Classic Invitational Stone Mountain GC 4:00PM 

19-Apr Saturday Druid Hills-Grainer Classic Boys Invitational Highland Country Club TBA 

21-Apr Monday Dunwoody-Area 3-5A Tournament Callahan GC (Canton) TBA 

21-Apr Monday Chamblee/Riverwood Stone Mountain GC TBA 

21-Apr Monday Druid Hills-Girls Area TBA TBA 

22-Apr Tuesday Druid Hills-Girls Area TBA TBA 

23-Apr Wednesday Druid Hills-Girls Area TBA TBA 

24-Apr Thursday Druid Hills-Girls Area TBA TBA 

24-Apr Thursday Stone Mountain/Atlanta Public Schools Tup Holmes 4:00PM 

30-Apr Tuesday Druid Hills-Boys Area 

Okefenokee Country 

Club TBA 
 


